Ordering Information
Fully assembled luminaire is composed of two components that must be ordered separately. Example: Mount: LA1-DM-BZ and Luminaire: LAM1D-BMV-3-50-BZ-1-NR-NC
Mounting Accessory (Luminaire and mounting accessory must be ordered separately)
Series Prefix1 Lumen Package Dimmable
Driver Optics Color
Temperature
Housing
Color
Surge
Protection
Photo Control
Receptacle Controls Options
LAM1D
Medium
A: 100W, 14,500 Lumens
B: 150W, 22,000 Lumens
MV:
120-277 VAC
50/60 Hz
HV2:
347-480 VAC
50/60 Hz
3: Type 3
4: Type 4
7: 7Hx6V
(flood)
303: 3000K,
70+CRI
40: 4000K,
70+CRI
50: 5000K,
70+CRI
BZ: Bronze
BK3: Black
WH3: White
1: 10kV
23: 20kV
NR: No
Photo Control
Receptacle
P73: 7-pin
Photo Control
Receptacle
(order photocontrol
separately)
NC: No
Control
SC3:
Shorting
Cap
MS2,3,4:
Motion
Sensor
(Blank): No
Options
AO3:
5-position
Adjustable
Output
Control
(via 0-10V
dimming;
100/ 80/ 75/
67/ 50%)
LAL1D
Large
B: 240W, 35,500 Lumens
C: 300W, 44,500 Lumens
LA1-DM-BZ
Direct Mount Bronze